| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

144055
3.427
0.6808

Entries

Mean

Std Dev

144098
3.427
0.6813

1 2 3 4- 5 6 7 8 9 10

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

144055
3.195
0.7442

Mean
Std Dev

Entries

144008
3.195
0.7445

........................................................

J..uO_ L

0.95

Av

++++++++ +

1 2 3 4- 5 6 7 8 9 10

=—=— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_init_orig

0.08

0.06

0.04

0.12F

0.1

0.02

+0f

— DQM TT__mkFit-DQM_init_modi2

CTTITeS

E Mean
. | std Dev

THFOII

8.68
3.834

¢ | Entries
¢ | Mean
. [ Std Dev

144098
8.678
3.834

0.95L

=
r

0

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

0.5

0.3}

T T 1=

0.2}

L I e

0.1

M CTTaTeS
i-[ Mean
: |_Std Dev

144055
0.5477
0.8

| Entries

: | Mean
. [ Std Dev

0.8001

144098
0.5477

9% I N O O o
g L

TRYA)

L B e U e

LR -|-rE§1-
— —

0.95%

o

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80




	Contents
	Page 1


